1
L712 LCD/LED
Submersible Pressure Level Transmitter
Characteristics
☆ Accuracy: ≤±0.5%F.S.
☆ Wide working temperature scope.
☆ Advanced digital temperature compensation.
☆ Excellent resistance against impact, overload,

Electrical Connections
Electrical Wire Connections
Part Number Code Pressure Range
001 0…0.5 010 0…1.8 019 0…4 028 0…20
002 0…1.0 011 0…1.9 020 0…5 XXX By customized
003 0…1.1 012 0…2.0 021 0…6
004 0…1.2 013 0…2.1 022 0…7
005 0…1.3 014 0…2.2 023 0…8
006 0…1.4 015 0…2.3 024 0…10
007 0…1.5 016 0…2.4 025 0…12
008 0…1.6 017 0…2.5 026 0…15
009 0…1.7 018 0…3 027 0…16
Current output, 2-wire
Voltage output, 3-wire RS485 output
5
Order Information
Selection
P/N
L712
(Model) 010 LE D2 E8 S6 23 1 1
Range
Refer to PART NUMBER CODE
TABLE FOR RESSURE RANGE on
previous page and select your
requested range code here.
Display LE=With LED Indicator
LC=With LCD Indicator
Measuring
Medium
CW=Water
D1=0.84g/cm3 density diesel
D2=0.83g/cm3 density diesel
D3=0.85g/cm3 density diesel
D4=0.86g/cm3 density diesel
X=By Customized
Signal Output
E5=4-20mA (2 wire)
E8=0.5-4.5V ratiometric(3 wire)
E6=0-5V (3 wire) E7=0-10V (3 wire)
E11=RS485 MODBUS RTU (4 wire)
X= By customized
Power Supply
S6=5Vdc S10=12~30Vdc
S12=8-30Vdc S17=10~30Vdc
X= By customized
Others Function
(Optional)
N=Standard Type (with short filter) PFC= PTFE materials cap/filter cover
ANC=Anti-corrosion type (PVDF) TAP=Titanium alloy material probe
ELP=W/ external lightning protection box(for 4-20mA&RS485 non-battery type)
6=G1/4’’ male thread mounting type
NFC=Nylon material filter cover
AL=With barometer and absolute type
Accuracy 0=1.0%F.S 1=0.5%F.S 2=0.25% X=By customized
Cable length 1=1 meter X=By customized